Soutéz jednotliveis

R U R SR TR (O LN AR 9 (R

l. Vitdsek Jan Gottwaldov 9,45 9,45 9,40 9,65 37,95
(2).Posolda Fan Budovice 9550 .9,20.9,35.9,30 37,35

o MikSovié Petr HoleSov 9,45 9,20 9,15 9,30 37,20
4. Homa Jiri So Vracov 9,30 9,20 9,10 9,35 36,95
5¢ Nehera Robert G.Prostéjov 9,15 9,30 9,20 9,25 36,90
6. Kotuldn Petr Mor.Slivia 9,10 9,35 9,00 9,30 36,75
Te Kudera FrantiSek Vydkov 9,259,05 9,40 8,90 36,60
8. Hyjiinek V].a-do HOleéﬂv 9,00 9’00 9,10 9’30 36'40
9. Podrouzek Gottwaldov 9,30 8,95 9,05 9,00 36,30
10,PeSek Martin GnProstéjOV 9)00 9,35 9,00 8,90 36,25

Vybor 8§ vezu sportovni gymnastiky
b KY OSSN
Yyaioy
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Yoz e adil oy ihkip jJsky¥yoh pEebari
muiskych 8loZek~- soutéz drufsteyv
A o e 7. G togte
1. TJ Gottwaldov I. /Vitések,Fiala,Zahnag,Cerny 108,75
treVe.hezad
e TJ Gzla Prostéjov /Nekera,lavratil,Pesdek,ZbcZinen 128,45
tr, . enerka ‘
3¢ ¥J Vydizov /Kupéik,Hornicdek,Kudera,Kudlidka 167,55
tr.Xu éik '
4, TJ Gottweliov II. /Vaculik,Viilsk,Nedas,PodrouZek &7,30C
tr.Jveirak
Je TJ LoleBov-kJPL  /Seular,Eyjének,Mikdovié,Rohan 106,35
- tr.Foukal 5
(?} TJ Solzol Vracov I./Homa,Suryn,Jancasek,Bezousek 106,715
= ir.Novotny
13 Zudovice 1. /Posolda,Tichy,kldoudek,lidmac YO 05
a1 -
€« IJ kor.Sidvia I. /Kotuldn,Prockézka,Kunz,Stucklik 104,15
br.Scncelz
€. TJ Cp.lietra 2lansako /Kubéna,Xorgo,Brande jsky,Z1l4&al S P
tr.llémal - :
10,50 Zczol Vracov IL. /Ryha,Dvofan,likulid G435
. brLiirdfEnicky
(Y.15 “psovice 3. /?DS¢1511,g,né;,gualiéka// 86,50
gmnKﬁii . S :
11 %5 Gottwaldov Iil /tiessler,lolik,Z jeznik Y 40
‘tr.liessler o Ao
~3.1J Lor.ilavia II° /birézek,dréabek,Janek,Boudny SR
tre.i.acholén A 3
14.%J 11447 Brno /Z8k ,Navrétil,Kubes,Brande jok¥ Toyis
wPinel :



@) -12.

Zbozinek Viktor
Tichy Radomir

13. Hornidek Zdenék

14, Zahnad Marek

15, Fiala Ale&

16, Cornj Tomdd

17 .~Kupcik Lukds

-18,Vidlak

19. Vaculik

20. Dvorak Fr.

21. Suryn DuSan

22, Nedas |

23. BezouBek Radek

24, Stuchlik DuSasn

25, Brandejsky Mil.

26, Kudlicka Fr.

27. Riessler

8. Navrdatil Tomas
Mléousek Jan
Os-Janddsek Milan

=814Kudlidka Tom&s
Danék Marek

33.-Mrizek Jan
Pospifil Pavel

35. Ryba Dusan

36, Kub&na Milos

37.~3edldr Radek

~38,Prochdzka Ivo

39,~Rohan Tomds

40, Korgo David

41, Zaleznik

42 ,~Janek Michdl

-43,74k Rost.
-Némec Petr

«45,Kunz Karel

46.Holik

47 Mikul éik Lad.

48,Boudny Petr

49,Drdbek Libor

50.Z14mal Jakub

51 .Martinek Patrik

52.Navratil Petr

53.Brande jsky Ales

54.,Kubésd Jiri

G.Prostdjov 8,75
Budovies 9,30
Vyékov 9 [ 25
Gottwaldov =~ 9,25

Gettwaldov 8,90
Gottwaldov 9,25
Vyztkov 9,05
Cottwaldov 9,10
Gottwaldov 9,20
So Vracov 9,00
So Vracev 9,10
Gottwaldov 9,10
So Vracov g,00
Mor.Slavia 8,65
SP <Matra Blan. 8, 90
Uyskov 8,90
Gottwaldov 8,60
G.Prostéjov 7,45
Butovice 8,90
Se Vracov 8,80
Budovice 8,50
Budovice 8,95
Mor.Slivia 8,30
Budoviece 8,80
So Vracov 8,20
Sp.Metra Blan.8,20
HoleSov 8,60
Mor.Slavia 8,45
HoleSov 8,25
Sp.M.Blansko 8,55
Gottwaldov 7,95
Mor.8lavia 8355
M144i Brno 8,50
Budovice 8,90
Mor.Slévia 8,20
Gottwaldov 8,35
So Vracov 8,70
Mor.S8lavia 8,70
Mor.S1ldvia 6,70

Sp +M.Blansko 6,20

Budovice 6,05
M14di Brno 6,70
Sp.M.Blanske 7,55
M14di Brno

7,75

9,40
8,60
8,70
8, 80
9,15
9,00
9,00
8,80
8,40
8,60
8,50
8,50
8,80
8,35
8,60

8,70
7,65
7,90

8,05
7,65
8,70
7,90
8,20
7,60
7,45
7,30
7,90

8,75
9,20
9,15
8,95
9,15
8,80
8,90
8,50
8,95
8,60
8,90
8,30
8, 40
8,50
8,90
8,60
8,95
8,70
8,25
8,50
8,65
9,05
8,85
8,80
8,75
8,90
7,20
8,80
8, 40
7,75
8,55
8,60
8,35
7,80
7,90
7585
7,55
8,00

S AN

9,20

8,65
8,70
8, 40

8,25
8,80
8,20
8,25
8,85
8,75
8,50
8,10
7,80
8,50
8,30
8,75
7575
8,00
7,60
8,45
6,50

8,00
7,75
8,10
8,15
8,95
8,00
8,00
7,90
7,80
8,00
7,85
7,78
TaTo
7,20
5,00
7,60
5’50
4,50

36,10

35,75
35,70
35,60
35,55
35,20
35,20
35,15
35,10
34,85
34,75
34,65
34,45
34,25
33,80
33,50
33,40
33,30
33,15
33,15
33,10
33,05
33,05
32,95
32,65
32,75
32,75
32,60
32,60
32,55
32,05
32,05
31,85
31,85
31,35
31,30
30, 50
26,45
24,80
20,90
18,05
17,25



e r 51 Z4dc i
tr.Riessler
+r.Rekvica

Petrzels

H8fer

TJ Gottwaldov /Jarod,Danék,Ki%¥,Stiksa

TJ Vyskov /Kupéik,Rotrekl,Pospifeil,

TJ Buovice I. /Marko,Nezda¥il,Hou¥f,MlSoudek

5« TJ Holedov MDPM /Zbof¥il,Neckar,Hladny,Hajda

Foukal

Petrzels

TJ Budovice II, /Mchure,Reiny,K¥i%,Novy/

7. TJ Sp.M.Blansko /Hlavédek,3enk,Martinek,Korgo

Hlavadek

8. TJ Loko Bfeclav /Sebesta,Milller,Hanzal,

Potidek .

Soutdz jednotlivet:

l. Stiksa Roman Gottwaldov

2. Kids Jan Gottwaldov
3. Jaros Midan Gottwaldov
4, Danék Pavel Gottwaldov

5« Jarcovjak Mil, Gottwaldov
6. Pospifil Jiri  Vydkov
Te Vlik Jan Gottwaldov
Be Nedvidek Pavel Gottwaldov
9. Rotrekl Ludék  Vyskov

(0.VMarko Rad. Budovice
11l.Necka¥ Pavel Hole&ov
, Houit pavel Bulovice
o=Nezdaril Jan  Budovice

~14.M8chura Pavel Budovice
15.Kupcik Martin  Vysdkov
Mléouéek Richard DBudovice

17 es:ambdlek Petr Gottwaldov
18.Hladny Martin HoleSov

19,Ha jds Mir, HoleSov
20eZboril Martin Hols&ov

Q}Lhﬂeénj Michal Budovice
22, Hanzal Richard Loko Bfeclav

23eHlavddek Jan SpeM.Blansko

24,Adam Zéensk B

25.Mliller Lub. Breclav
K17 Jind Budovice

27.8¢besta Pavel Breclav
28.Martinek Zdendk Sp.M.Blansko
29.5z2nk Tomés o

-30,Korgo Libor 4
Novy Dalibor Bulovice

8,40
g,45

9,25

7,95
7,80
8,45
8,60
7,70
8,55
g,15
8,35
8,20
8,45
8,00

e e i

9,20
9,45
9,25
9,00
9,25
9,30
8,40
9,30
9,45
8,90

8,80
8,60
8, 80
9,00
8,20
7,80
8, 50
7450
7,80
6,50
6,60
7,80
8,10
7,20
5,80

9,30

9,25
9,20
9,20
9,00
8,60
8,90
9,15
s
9,10

9,00

9,10
8,70
8,60
7535
8,35
8,00
7495
8,10
8,15
8,10
7,55
5,80

TJ Gottwaldov / Jarcovjdk,Nedvidek, Vlk,Hambdlek

8,60
7,80

7,00
6,00
6,50

w % e

~ k11 mo~3~3

W w e w

168,80
164,65
162,20
161,90
159,50
148,00
141,05

140,50

— T g B g

7,40
7415

888833

6,50
5450
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3e
44
5e
6.
Te
8.
Se
10,
1de
12.
13.
14.
15.

7J Vydkov
tr.Sedlék

Dorostencis

TJ Zbrojovka /Klobouk,Vitouch,Mihola/

tr. Tomianek

TJ Gottwaldov /Bliznédk,Rakudan,Kovanda,Pavlik/

1T «Skoumal

/Zachrdla,NeSpotik, Soural,Psota/

TJ Gala Prost&jov /Standers,Jeiek,Mach,PFuksa/

tr.Hemerka

TJ Bpe.Metra Blansko

tr Martinek

Gymnastika Lesnd /Bartosek,Crha,Holy,Slavik/

Mihola Roman

Zbrojovka Brno

NeSporik Mirosl.VySkov

Zachrdla Pavel

Psota Petr
Soural Pavel
XKlobouk Jiri

Rakudan Libor
Vitouech Janl6 .
Rovanda . Boris

Jefsk Ota-
Fuksgc&ifin
Bliznik Ivo

Standera Ji¥i

Pgvlik Petr
Sev&ik Radek

{® Mach Zdendk

17.
18,
19.
20,
21,
22
23,
24.

Vysledek drugstvas

Holy Bohuslav
Siklenka Roman

Vévra Tomdsd

Martinek Valst.
Bartosek Zdenék

Slavik Petr
Crha Radomir

Mendlik Milan

7
Vojtek Pavel
Koudela Petr

Macholédn Hilos

Novotny Jiri

Vy Skov

‘Vyskov

Vy&kov

.Zbrojovka Brno

Gottwlaodyv
Zbro jotkarBrno
Gottwaldet< o

Gala “Prostégov

Cala Prostéjov
Gottwaldov
Gala Prostéjov
Gottwaldov
Sp.M.Bjansko
Gala Prostéjov

Gymnastiks Lesnd8,20

Spe«M.Blansko
L]

L}

Cymnast.Lesna
n

L

Gottwaldov

Mor.Slavia
Mor.Blivia
Mor.Sldvia
Mor. SléVia

166,30
164,65
161,40

161,10

/8eviik,Martinek,Vévra Siklenka/151,25

139,80
hre _kre keS. br._pr. pr
9,50 9,559,10 9,40 9,
9,20 9,25 9,60 9,20 9,
9,30 9,35 9,20 9,00 9,
) 9,15 9,30 9,30 9, 0 9,
9,00 9,15 9,15 9,00 8,90 9
9,45 9,30 9,30 9,
9,60 8,30 9,00 8,80
9,30 9,50 2,20 8,65
8,20 9,50 8,00 8,85
9,00 9,10 8,10 8,35
9,85 8,10 8,80 8,80
9,20 8,60 7,80 9,45
9,18 7,80 9,55 8,50
9,15 8,90 8,40 8,25
8,95 8,70 8,20 8,50
8,30 8,70 8,35 8,70 8,10 9,00
8,60 8,00 9,20 8,80 7,20
8,50 8,20 8,30 8,10
250 8,55 7,40 7,60
B85 7,70 7,00 7,90
T 70T 20 6,50 7,90
8,30 6,10 6,00 8,00
6,75 5,40 5450 8,20
8,00 6,20 - 8,15
9,35 8,65 7,80 9,40
8,70 8,10 8,20 9,0
8,95 7,20 8,90 8,2
T51516,20 Ty 00 By

cely _
56,455
55,75
55435
54,40
54,30
54,25
53395
53,85
53,55
53,35
53,35
53415
52,70
52,30
52,05
51,15
50,00
439,90
48,75
45,80
45,00
43,60
41,25
38,55

52,40
51,05
49,90
44,00

TJ Moravské Sldvia Brno /Macholédn,Vojtek,Koudela,Novotny/ 154,45

tr.Stuchlik

Dr.Aug. Hruby

hlavni rozhoddi

0ldrich Evehla
predseda VS 8¢ JM XV &sTV




